





### FOLLOW US: **Rotary Club Payangadi** f 🕻 💿 🖌 🕞 Family Meet 2023 < Time: Date: 01 FEB 20

Madayi Bank Auditorium, Eripuram, Payangadi, Kannur



Inauguration of Family Meet: Rtn. MD. Bijosh Manuel

(District Governor Nominee)



Felicitation: **Rtn EP Chandran** (Asst. Governor 3204)

Rtn. SAJJU THAYATH Rtn. PRAMOD PP President Secretary

**Programme Chair** 

Rtn. ANEESH KUMAR | Rtn. KRISHNADAS N Treasurer

payangadirotary@gmail.com



DIST: 3204 CHARTER: 83040

Rotary . O IMAGIN

ROTARY

Entertainment
 Programs: 
 8:00 PM - 8:45 PM

 Dinner & 
 Fellowship: 8:45 PM onwards

Games & Song Festival
 BY RTN JITH & Team
 9:00 PM TO 11:00 PM

Rtn. SAJJU THAYATH 🛧 Rtn. PRAMOD PP 🛧 Rtn. KRISHNADAS N 🛧 Rtn. ANEESH KUMAR President Secretary Treasurer Programme Chair

payangadirotary@gmail.com www.rotarypayangadi.com
Follow Us: f







Madayi Bank Auditorium, Eripuram, Payangadi, Kannur



Honoring: Rtn. MD. Bijosh Manuel (District Governor Nominee)

Honoring by: Rtn. MD. Dr. Raiesh Subash (IPDG)

Felicitation: **Rtn EP Chandran** (Asst. Governor 3204)

Rtn. SAJJU THAYATH Rtn. PRAMOD PP President

Secretary

Rtn. ANEESH KUMAR **Programme Chair** 

Rtn. KRISHNADAS N Treasurer

IMAGINE

ROTARY

payangadirotary@gmail.com

Follow Us:







## **Rotary Club Payangadi** Cordially invite you with family for the meeting in connection with the **Official Visit of District Governor**

#### **Rtn. MD Pramod Nayanar**

**District Governor 3204** 

Venue: ladayi Bank Auditorium

Date: 07 March 2023

<u>Time:</u> 07:00 PM

**Rtn. EP Chandran** Assistant Governor 3204 **Rtn. MD Mohandas Menon District Coordinator** 



**Rtn. Prof. K. Raveendran District Deputy Coordinator** 

Rtn. Sajju Thayath President

Rtn. Pramod PP Secretary

Rtn. Pavithran PP Program Chair

payangadirotary@gmail.com www.rotarypayangadi.com







## FOLLOW US: **Rotary Club Payangadi Cervical Cancer Vaccination** Certificate **Distribution**





Madayi Bank Auditorium, Eripuram, Payangadi, Kannur



**Distribution By:** Rtn. MD. Dr. Raiesh Subash (IPDG)



Felicitation: Rtn EP Chandran (Asst. Governor 3204)

Rtn. SAJJU THAYATH Rtn. PRAMOD PP President Secretary

Rtn. ANEESH KUMAR | Rtn. KRISHNADAS N Programme Chair

Treasurer

🔽 payangadirotary@gmail.com

Follow Us:







ROTARY

# KANNUR REGION OURNAM **19 March 2023**

Officially Announced by: **Rtn. MD Pramod Nayanar District Governor** 

**Hosted By: Rotary Club Payangadi** 

Rtn. Sajju Thayath President

**Rtn. Pramod PP** Secretary

Rtn. Sreejith P Program Chair

payangadirotary@gmail.com